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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirty-Third
Middlesex
District

cc

MALDEN.

TOTALS..

51

51

755

755

806

806

State Election

Thirty-Third
Middlesex
District

O o

<D S C8

111

MALDEN
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 8 Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

620
817
756
533
465
718

1,022
1,037
767
727
547

8,009

6 146 772
10 220 1,047
12 174 942
14 145 692
13 121 599
15 170 903
14 340 1,376
15 237 1,289
12 212 991
18 244 989
10 179 736

139 2,188 10,336



330 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirty-Fourth
Middlesex
District

MEDFORD
SOMERV1LLE

TOTALS

837
877

1,714

16
L6

32

243
270

513

1,096
1,163

2,259

17

14

31

323
174

497

340
188

528

State Election

Thirty-Fourth
Middlesex
District *j u 2

- c —

MEDFORD
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

Wd. 8 Pet. 2

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2
3

TOTALS

418
788
681
594
637
648

531
580

1,063
857
802

7,599

169
394
275
212
320
408

167
142
239
158
250

2,734

2
2
1

3

23

41
101
81
57
92
95

95
80
99
109
103

632
1,284
1,038
867

1,052
1,153

793
804

1,403
1,125
1,158

953 11,309



2010 State Representative in General Court 331

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirty-Fifth
Middlesex
District

Paul

J.

Donato

of

Medford

AU

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

No

Nomination

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

MALDEN
MEDFORD

TOTALS

688 7 229 924
1,456 25 346 1,827

2,144 32 575 2,751

13 237 250
48 662 710

61 899 960

State Election

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex
District

Paul

J.

Donato

of

Medford

Democratic

Karla

Romero

of

Maiden Independent

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

MALDEN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 2
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

MEDFORD
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

Wd. 7 Pet. 2
Wd. 8 Pet. 1

TOTALS

526 162 1 46 735
592 219 2 61 874
931 330 1 107 1,369
469 145 - 53 667

802 212 2 65 1,081
846 263 1 76 1,186
897 260 6 75 1,238

1,157 326 4 62 1,549
1,157 365 1 65 1,588
864 272 5 69 1,210

1,065 333 3 91 1,492

9,306 2,887 26 770 12,989
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirty-Sixth
Middlesex
District 4> UMO

*" .

O "5

Dracut
Tyngsborough

TOTALS

1,162
615

1,777

457
295

1,619
910

752 2,529

State Election

Thirty-Sixth
Middlesex
District

I

h 2 o

=i£ 8
1 ofl

eg

o
«

8*. S
« 3 .2
o S3
O i. 3

s £ ?

o

•! I

Dracut
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

6A
7

8
9

Tyngsborough
Pet. 1

2

3

4

TOTALS

667
556
704
712
557
610
43

604
831
658

577
508
543
626

8,196

433
299
358
542
404
329
10

354
513
387

417
414
423
587

5,470

112
136
124
117
148
142

6
124
158
165

87
79
79
98

1,575

CD

i 13
4*

03 -

56 1,268
27 1,018
27 1,213
52 1,423
39 1,148
42 1,123
3 62

42 1,124
50 1,552
35 1,245

49 1,131
57 1,059
60 1,107
83 1,394

622 15,867
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirty-Seventh
Middlesex
District

5*

Acton
Boxborough
Harvard
Lancaster...

Lunenburg

.

Shirley

TOTALS....

387
256
335
135
382

458

1,953

56 445
38 294
52 387
17 153
43 425

96 554

02 2,258

State Election

Thirty-Seventh
Middlesex
District

C 61

M 3.3

U S «

i'so

a

8 S|

Acton
Pet. 3

.

4.

5.

Boxborough
Harvard
Lancaster...
Lunenburg

Pet. A.
B.
C.
D.

Shirley

TOTALS....

995
907
916

1,120
1,536
502

591
571
599
605

1,153

9,495

671
548
508

1,104
1,219
556

570
451
528
490

1,188

7,833

66
60
73

83
122
58

25
47
24
22

97

1,734
1,516
1,498

2,307
2,878
1,116

1,186
1,069
1,151
1,117

2,438

677 18,010



334 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

First

Norfolk
District

?i<y

QUINCY
Randolph

TOTALS

3,555
476

4,031

23
3

26

1,001
142

1,143

4,579
621

5,200

61
20

81

1,226
132

1,358

1,287
152

1,439

First

Norfolk
District

State Election

* -^ '-3

^ .5 «
t> g o

2"oQ
pa

QUINCY
Wd. 3 Pet. 3

4
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

3
Wd. 5 Pet. 2

5
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

Randolph
Pet. 5

6

TOTALS

679
906
769
974
727
833
643
590

1,129
743

1,314

934
958

11,199

E
9

-S

A a >
O "3 a

3 5 i

25 236 940
14 330 1,250
24 230 1,023
21 302 1,297
14 248 989
19 274 1,126
15 179 837
12 149 751
21 376 1,526
17 178 938
16 269 1,599

15 271 1,220
7 305 1,270

220 3,347 14,766
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Second
Norfolk
District

3 J
s»9

a a

QUINCY.

TOTALS.

2,684 2,572

2,684 2,572

32

32

349

349

5,637

5,637

1,017

1,017

17

17

379 1,413

379 1,413

Second
Norfolk
District

State Election

fl -2
« >> a

.5 5OS

III

9

2 5?|
".S3

|"S«

" 3
.9o .9 -

QUINCY
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2
5

Wd. 4 Pet. 2
4

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

3
4

I TOTALS

558
383
454
649
558
695
523
409
485
401
616
498
506

438
141
191
566
648
373
220
126
335
189
358
243
311

257
67
93
175
162
200
287
137
199
94
139
125
160

6,735 4,139 2,095

28 1,283
30 621
57 796
50 1,440
21 1,389
69 1,337
43 1,074
48 721
75 1,095
49 734
84 1,197
52 918
26 1,003

632 13,608



336 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary I Republican Primary

2010

o

<

a

5
1

3 353 356
39 568 607
42 980 1,022

Holbrook ..

QUINCY ..

Weymouth

TOTALS.. 1,901 1,985

State Election

Third
Norfolk
District T3 3 2

- ofl
£

>4S
"SJ3

Holbrook
Pet. 2

3

4

QUINCY
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Wd. 4 Pet. 5

Weymouth
Pet. 5

6
9
12
16

TOTALS

561
601
504

565
1,018
496
527
762
512

512
711
661
706
738

8,874

369
354
319

238
318
159
194
249
171

355
588
561
577
602

5,054 18

133
121
96

67
121
66
88
97
84

104
121
122
139
145

1,063
1,077
919

872
1,457
722
815

1,109
768

972
1,421
1,346
1,423
1,486

1,504 15,450
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Fourth
Norfolk
District

Weymouth
Pet. 1

2
3
4
7
8

10
11

13
14
15
17
18

TOTALS...

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

1 i

a) 53 „

661
780
792
676
767
679
518
713
580
604
819
558
715

8,862

321
398
421
379
431
305
225
378
246
262
402
327
403

4,498

61
77
71
79
74
77
76
90
50
64
60
45
85

909

2

13

to $t

1 a
3
« s

47 1,090
77 1,334
83 1,367
64 1,201
76 1,349
58 1,120
53 873
86 1,267
53 929
61 993
90 1,372
51 981
89 1,294

888 15,170



338 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Fifth

Norfolk
District

s.s

I -

OS

Braintree
Holbrook
Randolph

TOTALS,

2,751
60
125

1,261
148
102

1,406
39
42

2,936 1,511 1,487

482 5,906
46 294
76 346

604 6,546

93
1

102

1,531
111

70

1,624
112
78

1,712 1.814

Fifth

Norfolk
District

State Election

a

« % g

II ""S

E c -

"= J 8
•s£ §
a o a

o
u

O £ -o

- -

3o^

Braintree
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11

12

Holbrook ...

Randolph
Pet. 3

TOTALS...

717
628
794
783
791
653
653
515
775
660
624
694

509

574
490
449
472
470
348
466
373
643
467
655
580

391

748 341

9,544 6,719

3 92 1,386
2 82 1,202
5 66 1,314
3 94 1,352
2 90 1,353
2 72 1,075
2 97 1,218
2 69 959
6 134 1,558
1 81 1,209
1 94 1,374
3 65 1,342

117 1,017

148 1,237

32 1,301 17,596
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Avon
Canton
Stoughton

TOTALS..

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,569

198
1,069
353

1,620

State Election

Sixth
Norfolk
District

O a a

Su S

a o Q

Avon

Canton
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

Stoughton
Pet. 1

5
7
8

TOTALS...

1,343

1,083
1,262
1,127
1,232
1,263
1,091

1,003
784
938
534

11,660

506 1,852

13 359 1,455
14 406 1,682
7 415 1,549

17 460 1,709
12 417 1,692

- 371 1,462

9 364 1,376
7 325 1,116
6 297 1,241
10 181 725

98 4,101 15,859



340 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

>,
X d

«,

Seventh 1 U _o U
Norfolk p

§ £
a
B

.8 £
X

District U. £ s
J3

1 * 1 2« J £
"3

o

9 s
3 Z O

1 3

1

m
3

Milton 2,399 26 1,075 3,500 53 817 870
Randolph 1,210 9 427 1,646 22 377 399

TOTALS 3,609 35 1,502 5,146 75 1,194 1,269

State Election

Seventh
6
1 -s

1

Norfolk '£ a a
. 9 fc

DO
CO

$
District Si § J5

1
£

« o Q
3 s

s
e2

Milton
Pet. 2 866 22 336 1,224

4 838 10 251 1,099
5 674 14 329 1,017
6 918 14 356 1,288
7 830 8 314 1,152
8 915 11 326 1,252
9 909 26 351 1,286
10 935 12 364 1,311

Randolph
Pet. 1 1,027 14 293 1,334

2 844 13 274 1,131
4 957 5 290 1,252
7 1,071 11 253 1,335
8 1,129 8 324 1,461

TOTALS 11,913 168 4,061 16,142
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eighth
Norfolk
District

X M
Q* -*-» ^
J3

"§1,2

J § A ie £
<e CO
•g «h

o o
O

%

1
a

s

"a

1

95 . 37 132
1,107 14 234 1,355
924 4 323 1,251
348 3 189 540

|
5
O

q

a
5

1 . 129 130
26 23 411 460
26 3 592 621
3 15 247 265

Mansfield

.

Sharon
Stoughton
Walpole ....

TOTALS.. 2,474 21 783 3,278 56 41 1,379 1,476

State Election

Eighth
Norfolk
District

a C

£ -S-2
S-a a

. 3 O
J O O
in X S
"3 «H ,8

Mansfield
Pet. 4

Sharon
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

Stoughton
Pet. 2

3
4
6

Walpole
Pet. 3

4

TOTALS...

938

1,234
1,140
1,286
1,182
1,175

872
921

1,172
1,125

823
966

12,834

19
23
24
25
20

5
11

18

1

16
28

495

325
350
323
369
446

408
389
587
415

519
571

1,433

1,578
1,513
1,633
1,576
1,641

1,285
1,321
1,777
1,541

1,358
1,565

190 5,197 18,221
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Ninth
Norfolk
District

-5.S

at
C9 O

CO

H
so t
•3 1a*

Medfield...

Millis

Norfolk
Plainville..

Walpole ....

Wrentham

TOTALS..

216
84

220
177
80

226

1,003

2

3
1

105

112

158
61
158
78
60

1

516

375
145
380
258
141

332

1,631

244
121
599
331
76

487

1,858

- 55 299
- 31 152
5 89 693
- 66 397
- 15 91

60 1 548

65 257 2,180

State Election

Ninth
Norfolk
District

« =3 .2

^».S 3
>, « o

a —

S B

CO T js
— 5 s
.SZB.

Q

Medfield
Pet. 3

4

Millis

Norfolk
Pet. 1

2

3
4

Plainville

Pet. 1

2

Walpole
Pet. 5

Wrentham
Pet. 1

2
3

TOTALS...

491
435

413

300
353
264
109

566
671

284

459
570
408

894
845

613

1,029
1,036
936
283

802
1,009

597

881
1,351
805

5,323 11,081 17

150
140

92

63
60
47
19

75
109

80

97
102
64

1,535
1,421

1,118

1,395
1,449

1,248
411

1,444
1,791

962

1,437

2,025
1,283

1,098 17,519
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Franklin.
Medway..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,509

1,216
402

1,618

State Election

Tenth
Norfolk
District

r '- fi

(C fa B

| OP

Franklin
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Medway
Pet. 2

3
4

TOTALS...

1,153
1,120
1,152
1,267
1,190
1,132
1,256
1,286

842
900
972

12,270

6 i n
«

% 03 £

26 373 1,552
25 372 1,517
26 307 1,485
29 457 1,753
27 352 1,569
27 335 1,494
23 389 1,668
50 455 1,791

25 352 1,219
31 404 1,335
32 457 1,461

321 4,253 16,844
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eleventh
Norfolk
District

b

ii

3*8

a a £
O

S
"3

% S 5

10 777 3,100
2 81 195
3 565 1,704

s a ?
o

a 3
3 S £

65 S09 874
6 126 132
2 849 851

Dedham ..

Walpole ...

Westwood

TOTALS.

2,313
112

1,136

3,561 15 1,423 4,999 73 1,784 1,857

State Election

Eleventh
Norfolk
District

Dedham
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6
7

Walpole
Pet. 8

Westwood
Pet. 1

2
3
4

TOTALS...

1,192
1,036
852

1,321
1,005
975

1,181

791

1,134
1,138
1,126
1,015

12,766

31 538 1,761
18 387 1,441
21 252 1,125
17 455 1,793
10 341 1,356
13 291 1,279
20 460 1,661

29 564 1,384

4 744 1,882
13 730 1,881
1 752 1,879
9 662 1,686

186 6,176 19,128


